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
Beautiful 3-bedroom + guent room. In lortljr ire* of Harbor City. Cuitom drape* In living- room, built-in*. dlfpOMl. thermo heat, double garage. 12x38 core red patio. Valuable 60x150 R-3 lot to Par Month alley. H 46.

PATKXNT8 INCLUDE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST

"Many Others to Choose From"

SELLERS ATTENTION!
W. Mad ttetlng* . . . our rerordu nhow « » are  otllnjr fanter than w* can list them. It ynu r-allv w.mt to *ell. .-all c, n our experienced *tatf Inr an honest appraisal of what you can truly expect on your  *!« W* i>ell tlniii . . . !

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Street
(B*tw**e> Main A FlQuaroa)

Vacant G.I. Resale 
Gardena Area

,f this S-
hantwood fl

BEAITIFI'L 3-eedroom. Ib«th«. New carpetlnc and
drapes. Built-in... Fireplace.Covered patio. »:S.XX).

OA (-8433
NORTH TORRANCE  

BT OWNER
Bearlnc fruit trees. Beautiful 
landvaplnir 3 blocks to schools, church. 130.500 10% down _DA_4-18M. ____ 

TAKE 0%'ER O I |,«n. balance
of I1S.2.V) payments I9S permo Beautiful vouthweat tract.
3 bedrooms W W carpets.
covered patio Owner trans- 

_ferred. HOME. F*R 0-454.". 
MOVE f'P~to S.mth Redonrto.

Nl>-e 3 bedroom, ap-'n beamed
celllnjr, beautiful fireplace.
Owner retlrtnit.

HOMB FR 0-4545___

.
READY REALTY

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

APARTMENTS 
For Sol* 95

CO-OP AIT J be,ln...m 3 bnths. 
ll.vi HI. ft Ready May 15th 11795 down Near D.-I Amo 

 r PA «-T171.

Pdim & Save INCOME PROPERTY

We will pay
ALL CASH

for your house  
Cond : tion is not important.

WE ARE DESPERATE 
and will pay your escrow 
charge . . .

FA 8-4602

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $

BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY

FA 0-2121

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL

Responsible Realty
Corp. 

FA 0-2770

•Rental!
APARTMENTS'

Furnished 120

K9M MODERN Bachelor Apart- in.'Mt. Close to transportation 
and »ltm>i>inp. 3222 Tnrranco 
Blvd KA H-.-.94S.__

j-KOOM apartment, furnished. JU woi-k 1'p. aioeplnn rooms 
»9 Tt< rtllltlea and llnm In- 
cludeil. Kur.'ka Hotel.

_ 1738 Ahaloua___ FA 8-»7SS
ALL, T'TILITIICS paid, f H.-,|- 

room Apt. I person $14 wk. 
2 person* |1S »k 21314 Ver- 
mont. Hee M«£_A P^_*I^

Luxurious Crenshaw Apts.
The most f.>r $95 nnd up. Also 
woeklv rates. Utilltle* paid. 
SlnKles and 1 bedrooms, f. M. Bullt-lns. Pool. Carports. Pa­ 
tio... Lots ,,f storage. 
18643 Crenshaw Blvd. DA 3-4S7«

• Rentals ______
FURNISHED or

Unfurnished Apt*. 123

!• Rentals 
ROOMS, Furnished'

1 Bdr. Home ........... .1125
2 Bdr. Studio Apt. ......|I151 Bilr. Apt. <P,*>11 ....... J 75
2 Bdr. Apt. (Pool) ......$ 95

Bd
. .

(Kurnlsl. 
NO OIAHOK TO TKNANTS

M. F. ROBINSON
IJKALTT 

OPEN KVEfl 'TIL, S
FA 0-2323

130
CI.RAN nf)OM Prlvnte hoi 

1 gentleman. Close to toi 
Reasonable. 1813 Grama

HOTELS, MOTEIS 136
PLAZA Hotel, daily

, .
I 171-0

HOUSES Furnished
3 BEDIUXIM Jloine Oarlmne

, 24! TRAILER PARKS 
And Spaces 140

?* paid. 
2.1MI M

Bachelo Aut.Aut. 
flentlemiin. In- 

m St.. Wal­

s* - CLEAN 3-bedroom Apt New cariM-t; nice furniture, 
disposal Laundry. 1607 W. 
201th St. FR 8-2415.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished

RKAR 1 Bedroom. Clean. Oarage 
Fenced yard. Adult* only. 
2027 H Amlreo. I75^_TB S-7693.

S«o 1 BEDROOM rear houne 
Private enlran.-e. Rneluntd 
yard. Wat«r. fash paid. No 
"" ' Walterta

. 
children or pet.i. Wal

FR5-26lHI__ ____ _ _____ 
SINOLB DUPLEX. Nicely fur-

nlshml. Infant OK. 149 I.220th or phone 834-1597

122
1140  IiBLUXK new 

3 bath. 3 rhlldrrn 
 chool* * choppi

3-bed 
OK. .Near 

g. Lawn-

3 ROOM CABIN $13 WK
All ntllllUv. paid. 

________DA ^-027H __
- 1 BEDROOM HOUSED 1110

nth. Corner lot. President 
35»th PI.. .Harbor City.

$H-«::2 PER MONTH 
lArze C,ra«« Covered 
RBXTREATION AUEA

St. ires 1 Block
Congenial atmonphere.

KA I 9KO

STORES, OFFICES 142
ire or Of-
Off WeM-
niia. $100

DA (-8347

IS7.50 NICELY furnished 1 bed­ 
room. BsaiiiyTi'M mattress. 1 
story. Front & rear entrance. 
Oarage. Spacious lawns. 
Adults. Jo Sandra ~ ' 

" ;r. 1435 W. 
FA 8-850J

CASH
For Your Equity 
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
c. Not just promises   But cash

RESPONSIBLE REALTY CO.

FR 0-3561
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished
AMKTMINTS 

122 Unfurnished 122
APARTMWm

Unfurnished 122

GRAND OPENING
(com* to «•» why II li ulltd "Th* Tournament")

The Tournament
(56) PATIO APARTMENTS TOTAL ELECTRIC

2 AND 3 BEDROOMS * 2 BATHS
These Apartments HAVE every foatuie you have ever dreamed possible(Will furnluli on l-y«*r le*s«; children over 12 welcome)

4111 239th STREET, WALTERIA
( '/2 Block North of Caesar's Motel and Smith Bros. "Indian Village'

  GRAND OPENING  

"BEL-AIR SOUTH"

New, High Class, 
Top Quality, Luxury

1 BEDROOM   FROM $105

"Fit for a King." Best location. Resort 
living. Giant pool. Will furnish. Adults.

MOVE RIGHT IN!

*FREE RENT*
ONE MONTH

IN YOUR OWN PRIVATE PLAYLAND

Del Amo Village
Ideal Family Living * Children Welcome

2 Bdrm. and 2 & Den Apts.
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

Some With Fireplaces'
ri'TTIN'
8WIMMINU POOL, 
KHNOKD PLAYOKOUND 
BADMINTON COUKT

PLUS  

16020 VAN NESS DA 7-1561
FURNISHED er

Unfurnished Apts.
FURNISHED er 

123 Unfurnished Apts. 123

WALL/WALL CAnPBTINO I 
i Cl'STOM t>KAPKIUKS l 

GOLD MEDALLION I 
KITCHEN

PADDLE TENNIS 
IIB^ AltKA

I.AfNDRT ROOM* 
WALLKD COMMUNITY 
HARK-LIKE ATMOSI'llERB

NO LEASE REQUIRED

We Give Blue Chip Stamps With Monthly Rent

DEL AMO VILLAGE 
1844 Plaza Del Amo,..Torrance

(At Border Ave. |

NOW RENTING AT REDUCED RATES
Brand New

Van
U27.50 *

19 2 Bedroom Studios (two story) 
7 2 Bedroom Flotj

  All Electric Kitchens
  Dishwoshars
  Wall/Wall Carpets *
• Closed Garages

I Block to City Pork

» ,l Block to Victor Elementary School 
il Block to Public library 
? Blocks to West High School

GOLD MEDALLION
20606 ANZA AVE., TORRANCE

SEE MANAGER APT. 21 (DICK STEVER) 
Phone FR 5-5247 for Information

  Heated Pool
  I'A Baths
• Custom Drapes
• Laundry Room


